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48. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Ravne 2021"
Ravne na Koroškem, 19. - 20.6.2021

1. disciplina/event M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
19.6.2021 - 9:00 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2021

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

M4   moški / M4 men

1. METULJ Marcel 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 33.41 468
2. PEVEC Julijan 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 35.69 384
3. ČUJEŽ Vid 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 35.71 383
4. PODOBNIK Filip 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 35.84 379
5. VERBOLE Kevin 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 36.42 361
6. PANIČ Nal 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 37.41 333
7. ROGELJ Gal 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 39.39 285
8. ROTOVNIK Bor 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 39.86 275
9. PRITERŽNIK Oskar 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 44.51 198

10. KOBOVC Nal 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 48.82 150
DNS ŠKULJ Tim 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO
DNS JELOVŠEK Jane 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO

M3  moški / M3 men

1. ŠTIH Matevž 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 32.82 494
2. GRENC Gaber Luka 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 34.27 434
3. PAVEŠIČ Maj 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 34.33 431
4. SKRIVARNIK Jošt 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 34.88 411
5. MRKONJIČ Jan 05 PK Velenje SLO 35.56 388
6. KUSTEC Filip 06 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 36.20 368
7. MARIČ Bastian 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 36.79 350
8. ZAVRŠNIK Jure 06 PK Branik Maribor SLO 37.83 322
9. KREPEL Urban 05 PK Velenje SLO 37.91 320

10. PERKOVIČ Taj 06 PK Branik Maribor SLO 38.66 302

M2  moški / M2 men

1. MAGER Klemen 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 30.48 617
2. KELAIDIS Luka 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 30.96 588
3. DOVČ Lan 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 31.31 569
4. GLADEK Nik 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 32.28 519
5. KOKOT Jan 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 34.26 434
6. KLEPEC VABIČ Rok 04 PK Branik Maribor SLO 35.55 388
7. ROTER Matic 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 36.39 362
8. RIJAVEC Miha 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 37.44 332
9. SOUFI Ali 03 PK Branik Maribor SLO 39.58 281

DNS OPREŠNIK Anže 03 PK Velenje SLO

M1

1. STEVENS Peter John 95 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 28.84 728
2. KNEZ Lovro 02 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 29.09 709
3. MAGER Klemen 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 30.48 617
4. MOŽE Matija 00 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 30.72 602
5. KELAIDIS Luka 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 30.96 588
6. DOVČ Lan 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 31.31 569
7. GLADEK Nik 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 32.28 519
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48. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Ravne 2021"
Ravne na Koroškem, 19. - 20.6.2021

1. disciplina/event, M/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, Predtekmovanje, M1

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

8. CUNK Žiga 99 PK Branik Maribor SLO 32.44 511
9. KUKEC Nejc 01 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 32.54 507

10. ŠTIH Matevž 05 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 32.82 494
11. METULJ Marcel 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 33.41 468
12. KOKOT Jan 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 34.26 434
13. GRENC Gaber Luka 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 34.27 434
14. PAVEŠIČ Maj 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 34.33 431
15. SKRIVARNIK Jošt 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 34.88 411
16. KLEPEC VABIČ Rok 04 PK Branik Maribor SLO 35.55 388
17. MRKONJIČ Jan 05 PK Velenje SLO 35.56 388
18. PEVEC Julijan 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 35.69 384
19. ČUJEŽ Vid 08 PK Neptun Celje SLO 35.71 383
20. PODOBNIK Filip 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 35.84 379
21. KUSTEC Filip 06 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 36.20 368
22. ROTER Matic 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 36.39 362
23. VERBOLE Kevin 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 36.42 361
24. MARIČ Bastian 06 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 36.79 350
25. PANIČ Nal 07 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 37.41 333
26. RIJAVEC Miha 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 37.44 332
27. ZAVRŠNIK Jure 06 PK Branik Maribor SLO 37.83 322
28. KREPEL Urban 05 PK Velenje SLO 37.91 320
29. PERKOVIČ Taj 06 PK Branik Maribor SLO 38.66 302
30. ROGELJ Gal 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 39.39 285
31. SOUFI Ali 03 PK Branik Maribor SLO 39.58 281
32. ROTOVNIK Bor 09 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 39.86 275
33. PRITERŽNIK Oskar 08 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 44.51 198
34. KOBOVC Nal 11 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 48.82 150

DNS OPREŠNIK Anže 03 PK Velenje SLO
DNS ŠKULJ Tim 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO
DNS JELOVŠEK Jane 07 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO

http://www.timingljubljana.si/plavanje/online/plavanje.html

